
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT #1 – HRC’S DESIGN WORK 

West Stadium Blvd Improvements 2009 - 2010 

HRC’s Scope of Work Previously 
Approved 

Proposed 
Amendment #2 

Total Amended PSA 

Design Engineering 2009 and 2010 $467,601.00 $107,140.00 $   574,741.00 
2009 Construction Engineering/Staking $  93,316.00 $  13,352.00 $   106,668.00 
2010 Construction Engineering/Staking -- $344,587.00 $   344,587.00 
Total $560,917.00 $465,079.00 $1,025,996.00 

 

 


